
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
131 
112 
140 

31 
159 

42 
40 

7 
3 

170 
104 

1 
33 
26 
66 

180 
74 

169 
143 

76 
67 

Name 
Alessandro PUCCI 
Stefano NARI 
Bartolomeo RONCA 
Sara CABRINI 
Cristian TESTA 
Marco CATTIVELLI 
Dario CARRETTA 
Pierangelo ANDREOLI 
Amedee ALLIOD 
Davide ZILIANI 
Matteo MARTINI 
Alessio ALBANESE 
Simone CAMMARATA 1 
Luigi BOZZI 
Federico FRONTINI 
Andrea PERTA 
Luciano GHIRLANDA 
Andrea ZAGONER 
Fabrizio ROSSINI 
Daniele GIORGINI 
Domenico GABRIELE 

Class 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 

Best Tm 
1:16.242 
1:17.296 
1:18.098 
1:18.200 
1:18.258 
1:18.634 
1:18.861 
1:18.884 
1:18.948 
1:18.980 
1:19.577 
1:19.614 
1:19.820 
1:20.247 
1:20.416 
1:20.599 
1:20.738 
1:21.081 
1:21.280 
1:21.987 
1:22.107 

Diff 

1.054 
1.856 
1.958 
2.016 
2.392 
2.619 
2.642 
2.706 
2.738 
3.335 
3.372 
3.578 
4.005 
4.174 
4.357 
4.496 
4.839 
5.038 
5.745 
5.865 

Gap 

1.054 
0.802 
0.102 
0.058 
0.376 
0.227 
0.023 
0.064 
0.032 
0.597 
0.037 
0.206 
0.427 
0.169 
0.183 
0.139 
0.343 
0.199 
0.707 
0.120 

In Lap 
9 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
5 
4 
6 
4 
9 
8 
8 
7 
3 
9 
3 
2 
3 
3 

Laps 
12 

9 
12 

5 
8 
9 

10 
13 

8 
10 

4 
11 

8 
10 
10 

3 
10 

8 
6 
8 
4 

Total Tm 
17:17.205 
15:57.378 
18:18.641 
17:09.657 
13:03.729 
12:51.439 
15:08.343 
18:28.863 
16:41.934 
15:54.341 

6:58.967 
17:17.966 
14:41.932 
14:43.066 
15:27.672 
5:39.693 

18:21.518 
12:46.805 
11:08.539 
12:15.495 

9:17.631 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/04/2018 16:21:37 

Live Timing: motoestate.cronorapino.it Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

5° Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:02:06 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

22/04/2018 16:00 


